HORSE

CHANTILLY
WICKEDPACE

WICKED N SINGLE
CANT SEE ME

MILLIE MAY HANOVER
CUSTARD DOLCE
PERFECTLY CHIC
MACAPELO SEELSTER
HEAVENS LIL DRAGON
AU JUS HANOVER
MADEMECHANGEMYMIND
SAULSBROOK INFERNO
LADY CAFE AU LAIT
PICK ME UP HANOVER
MUCHTOOYOUNGFORYOU
NICE BUNS
IMASHIPWRECK
BLOWING INTHE WIND
TRICKY WICKY

HOT SHOT SHARK

2 Y.O FILLY PACE
SIRE
BIG JIM
MCWICKED
MCWICKED
CAPTAINTREACHEROUS
BETTORS DELIGHT
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
BIG JIM
CUSTARD THE DRAGON
STAY HUNGRY
WINDS OF CHANGE
FLAMEPROOF HANOVER
BIG JIM
BETTORS DELIGHT
FLAMEPROOF HANOVER
SWEET LOU
CAPTAIN DEO
WINDS OF CHANGE
MCWICKED
SMART SHARK

DAM

SHIRAZ SEELSTER
MY LITTLE ART
BETTER SINGLE
UNSEEN

MAYHEM SEELSTER
BLUE STAR WEST
FIT N BAD
MACAPELO ROSE
BIN N HEAVEN
ALWAYS TRUE
IMJUSTTAYLORMADE
AINSLEYNOELLE
LADY LATTE
PLAUDIT HANOVER
TROXEL HANOVER
TONGUE IN CHEEK
ROLLIN DEEP

MISS CONDUCT
DOBRE POVEDANE
CRACKERS HOT SHOT

TIME
1:502
1:523
1:532
1:513

1:540
1:523
1:531
1:574
1:530
1:562
1:584
1:532
1:532
1:564
1:523
1:560
1:561
1:541
1:562

TRACK
WBSBS
WBSBS
GRVRF
WBSBS

CNDE
WBSBS
WBSBS

FRD F
WBSBS

CNDE
TRURO
WBSBS
WBSBS
CHRTN
WBSBS
CNMLM
CNMLM
WBSBS
CNMLM

2024 SUMMARY
S§TS 1
9 9
9 3
1 3
1 4
13
9 8
7 2
9 2
6 4
8 2
8 3
12 5
12 2
8 6
11 4
7 2
1 1
10 3
8 4
9 3
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MONEY
$761,000
$284,372
$238,539
$194,981
$153,717
$139,437
$136,805
$124,196
$70,125
$76,612
$65,658
$65,382
$61,244
$76,014
$59,086
$58,881
$55,320
$52,389
$49,160
$46,314

2024 CANADIAN ONLY

1 2 3

9

3 5 1

3 2 2

4 2 2
2 2

8

2 4

2 1 2

4 2

2 1 2

3 3 1

5 3 1

2 2 3

3

4 3 1

2

1 5 2

3 3 2

4 1

3 2

MONEY
$761,000
$284,372
$238,539
$183,547
$142,283
$139,437
$136,805
$124,196
$70,125
$68,234
$65,658
$65,382
$61,244
$59,500
$59,086
$58,881
$55,320
$52,389
$49,160
$46,314



